
Name Affiliation Email 

Kimberly Moore 
Professor in Environmental Horticulture, Distinguished Teaching Scholar 

University of Florida, IFAS|Fort Lauderdale Research and Education Center 
klock@ufl.edu  

Ligia Collado-Vides Senior Lecturer; Associate Chair 

Department of Biological Sciences, Florida International University 
colladol@fiu.edu  

Dan Meeroff Professor and Associate Chair 

Department of Civil, Environmental & Geomatics Engineering, Florida Atlantic University 
dmeeroff@fau.edu  

Ana Zangroniz 
Florida Sea Grant Extension Agent 

UF/IFAS Extension Miami-Dade County 
azangroniz@ufl.edu  

Shelly Krueger 
Florida Sea Grant Agent II 

University of Florida IFAS Extension, Monroe County 
shellykrueger@ufl.edu 

 

Randall Penn UF IFAS Extension Agent - Sarasota County rpenn@ufl.edu 

Armando Ubeda UF/IFAS Extension Sarasota County aubeda@scgov.net 

Michelle Mularz Extension Services-Environmental Horticulture Agent 
mularz-michelle@monroecounty-

fl.gov 

Vincent Encomio Sea Grant- Martin and St. Lucie Counties Extension Agent vencomio@ufl.edu 

Ashley Smyth 
Assistant Professor, Biogeochemistry 

Tropical Research and Education Center 
ashley.smyth@ufl.edu 

Emilio Lopez 
CEO of SOP Technologies emilio@soptechint.com  

Alejandro Quintás 
NEAT Sand aquintas@neatsand.com  

Chip Jones President of Beach Raker Chip@floridabeachraker.com  

David Hill Co-Chair Organics Recycling Committee 

Recycle Florida Today 
hilldm@gmail.com 
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Name Affiliation and Address Email 

Nandra Weeks GeoSyntec Consultants NWeeks@Geosyntec.com  

Alyssa Jones-Wood Green Initiatives Coordinator for the City of Hallandale Beach ajoneswood@hallandalebeachfl.gov  

Cathie Schanz Director of Park, Recreation, and Open Spaces cschanz@hallandalebeachfl.gov  

Mary Beth Morrison 
Director of Environmental Programs, Solid Waste Authority of Palm Beach County mmorrison@swa.org  

Enrique Sanchez Deputy Director, Parks and Recreation of the City of Fort Lauderdale ESanchez@fortlauderdale.gov  

Mark Almy 
Park Operations Superintendent 

Parks and Rec. Admin. 
marka@fortlauderdale.gov 

Roland Samimy  Chief Resilience and Sustainability Officer rsamimy@keybiscayne.fl.gov 

Tom Morgan Chief of Operations, Miami Dade Parks and Rec tom.morgan@miamidade.gov 

Paul Vitro Division Chief at Miami-Dade County Parks, Recreation and Open Spaces Department paul.vitro@miamidade.gov 

Heather Tedlow Interpretive Nature Coordinator, Miami Dade Parks and Rec heather.tedlow@miamidade.gov 

Samir Elmir Director of Environmental Health & Engineering Service 

Florida Department of Health in Miami-Dade County 
Samir.Elmir@flhealth.gov  

Karen Moore 
Environmental Administrator-FDEP Division of Waste Management 

Karen.s.moore@floridadep.gov 

Lauren O’Connor 
Government Operations Consultant-FDEP Division of Waste Management 

Lauren.OConnor@floridadep.gov  

Chris Perry 
FDEP Division of Waste Management Christopher.Perry@floridadep.gov
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